
Upto the quarter ending: 31.03.2024
No. of claims only

Sl. No. Claims Experience  Fire 
 Marine 

Cargo 

 Marine 

Hull 

 Total 

Marine 
 Motor OD  Motor TP 

 Total 

Motor 
 Health 

 Personal 

Accident 
  Travel 

 Total 

Health 

 Workmen’s 

Compensation/ 

Employer’s liability 

 Public/ 

Product 

Liability 

 Engineering  Aviation 
 Crop 

Insurance 

 Other 

segments ** 

 

Miscellan

eous 

 Total 

1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 2,991                 2,185     356       2,541     56,296      1,61,366    2,17,662    4,10,962      3,689       49        4,14,700      1,172                         1,528      2,565                                      60                                          -                 -                 4,828       6,48,047      

2 Claims reported during the period

(a) Booked During the period 5,762                 5,714     392       6,106     5,03,223    44,463      5,47,686    34,32,315    17,039      233       34,49,587    910                           710        6,327                                      88                                          8,16,097          -                 50,719     48,83,992    

(b) Reopened during the Period 418                   271       9           280       7,524        4,472        11,996      21,382        975          1          22,358        80                             49          259                                         3                                            3                    -                 8,193       43,639        
(c) Other Adjustment (to be specified)

(i)__________

(ii)

3 Claims Settled during the period

(a) paid during the period 3,263                 4,359     303       4,662     4,60,703    50,668      5,11,371    29,78,364    14,405      143       29,92,912    452                           476        4,797                                      43                                          8,16,100          -                 51,830     43,85,906    

(b) Other adjustment(to be specified)

4 Claims Repudiated during the period 1,692                 1,763     83         1,846     26,070      12,461      38,531      3,27,322      3,805       34        3,31,161      289                           247        1,817                                      3                                            -                 -                 6,532       3,82,118      
Other Adjustment.

(i) claims closed without payment

199                   158       39         197       1,916        1,562        3,478        973            142          -       1,115          27                             18          126                                         19                                          -                 -                 584         5,763          

5

 Unclaimed (Pending claims which are 

transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the 

mandatory period as prescribed by the 

Authority)

6 Claims O/S at End of the period

Less than  3months 1,108                 636       86         722       54,994      10,702      65,696      4,09,462      1,348       77        4,10,887      149                           112        1,028                                      19                                          -                 -                 1,945       4,81,666      

3 months to 6 months 752                   254       31         285       11,742      8,413        20,155      39,480        399          16        39,895        104                           63          453                                         7                                            -                 -                 409         62,123        

6months to 1 year 596                   317       37         354       6,589        14,262      20,851      70,736        563          6          71,305        212                           102        454                                         6                                            -                 -                 675         94,555        
1year and above 1,561                 683       178       861       5,029        1,12,233    1,17,262    38,322        1,041       7          39,370        855                           1,343      476                                         29                                          -                 -                 1,760       1,63,517      

Upto the quarter ending 31.03.2024

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Sl. No. Claims Experience  Fire 
 Marine 

Cargo 

 Marine 

Hull 

 Total 

Marine 
 Motor OD  Motor TP 

 Total 

Motor 
 Health 

 Personal 

Accident 
  Travel 

 Total 

Health 

 Workmen’s 

Compensation/ 

Employer’s liability 

 Public/ 

Product 

Liability 

 Engineering  Aviation 
 Crop 

Insurance 

 Other 

segments ** 

 

Miscellan

eous 

 Total 

1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 2,47,247            25,219   57,600   82,819   51,967      9,25,945    9,77,912    98,802        29,206      31        1,28,038      3,701                         11,133    77,218                                     15,472                                     28,925             -                 29,112     16,01,577    

2 Claims reported during the period

(a) Booked During the period 2,32,585            25,564   5,175     30,739   5,07,287    2,58,361    7,65,648    10,21,415    27,887      657       10,49,959    5,329                         7,614      73,794                                     1,274                                      38,738             -                 38,044     22,43,725    

(b) Reopened during the Period 6,958                 845       37         883       9,078        21,179      30,257      5,465          3,891       33        9,390          153                           209        380                                         373                                         -                 -                 2,826       51,429        

(c) Other Adjustment (to be specified)
(i)__________
(ii)

3 Claims Settled during the period

(a) paid during the period
(b) Other Adjustment ( to be specified)
(i)_______
(ii)_______97,467               13,379   12,821   26,200   1,79,366    4,02,137    5,81,504    7,81,050      42,135      119       8,23,304      2,007                         2,273      18,057                                     1,334                                      38,738             -                 29,109     16,19,993    

(b) Other Adjustment(to be specified)(i)

4 Claims Repudiated during the period 32,455               9,384     1,094     10,478   16,814      37,498      54,312      38,106        -77          83        38,112        1,219                         1,491      12,415                                     12,346                                     -                 -                 8,886       1,71,714      
Other Adjustment.

(i) claims closed without payment 239                   218       115       332       511          4,387        4,898        23,240        -395         -       22,845        -0                             2           458                                         -12,032                                   -                 -                 138         16,881        

5  Unclaimed (Pending claims which are transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the mandatory period as prescribed by the Authority)

6 Claims O/S at End of the period

Less than  3months 49,636               2,645     3,119     5,764     33,177      65,891      99,069      48,769        3,915       191       52,875        2,976                         894        14,083                                     469                                         46,471             -                 4,680       2,76,916      

3 months to 6 months 64,859               1,503     536       2,039     13,974      54,865      68,839      6,272          1,546       6          7,824          261                           790        13,765                                     1,051                                      495                 -                 3,528       1,63,452      

6months to 1 year 42,470               2,084     1,308     3,392     9,788        94,242      1,04,031    87,298        4,518       156       91,971        2,059                         1,844      24,111                                     563                                         125                 -                 6,452       2,77,017      

1year and above 1,52,455            14,761   44,146   58,907   9,352        7,06,438    7,15,790    6,732          4,638       45        11,416        3,517                         9,256      47,818                                     3,996                                      -                 -                 14,608     10,17,762    

Date of Upload: 18-07-2024

Report Version: 1                       

Notes:- 

(a) The Claims O/S figures are consistent with all relevant NL forms

(b) Repudiated means rejected, partial rejection on account of policy terms and conditions

(c) Claim o/s should be exclusive of IBNR AND IBNER reserves

Notes:- 

(a) The Claims O/S figures are consistent with all relevant NL forms

(b) Repudiated means rejected, partial rejection on account of policy terms and conditions

(c) Claim o/s should be exclusive of IBNR AND IBNER reserves 

FORM NL-37-CLAIMS DATA

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

Page 1 of 1


